FilFil
simply Quality
CERTIFIED
SYRINGE FILTERS
C
ER
T
IF

40-100256 0.22µm PES 25 mm 50
40-100257 1.0µm GMF 25 mm 50
ORDER INFORMATION
Millipore All-Glass Filter Holders for 47mm disc filters
Q-Fil CERTIFIED SYRINGE FILTERS
FilFil
Applications
Vacuum filter aqueous, organic or corrosive liquids for particulate
contamination analysis, also recommended for HPLC solvent
filtration.  Contact Greyhound Chromatography for recommended
membranes for filtering organic solvents.
Borosilicate glass parts in contact with liquid, with ground glass
sealing surfaces. Vacuum connection to integral base and flask cap is
above filtrate exit level, avoiding drawing filtrate into vacuum tubing.
Do not use this filter holder with flammable liquids.
Glass funnel and base (stainless steel screen
base optional) with vacuum connector and
receiving flask connected by ground glass
outer and inner joints.
Materials
MLP-XX15 047 00 Borosilicate glass funnel, base and tabulated cap;
anodized aluminium spring clamp; fritted glass
filter support.
Filter Diameter, mm 47
Filtration Area, cm2 9.6
Funnel Capacity, ml Funnel: 300 ml; Flask: 1 L
Outlet Fitting 6mm ( / ”) O.D. tabulated cap sidearm to vacuum
Dimensions
Height, cm 43
Diameter, cm Flask: 14, Funnel: 7.6
Description Cat. No.
All-Glass Filter Holder Assembly with funnel, MLP-XX15 047 00
fritted base, cap, clamp, 47 mm
Replacement Parts - see illustration A
1) Glass Funnel, 300ml, borosilicate MLP-XX10 047 04
2a) Glass Base & Cap, 47 mm MLP-XX15 047 02
or
2b) Glass Base & Cap with stainless steel screen, 47 mm MLP-XX15 047 32
3) Support Screen, 47 mm, stainless steel MLP-XX20 047 08
4) Gasket, PTFE, 25/pk MLP-XX20 047 03
5) Spring Clamp, 47 mm, aluminium MLP-XX10 047 03
6) Ground Joint Flask, 1 L MLP-XX15 047 05
Accessories
1 L Funnel, 47 mm, ground glass seal MLP-XX10 047 07
Tubing,  /  ” ID x 140 cm, silicone MLP-XX71 000 04
Funnel Cover, 47 mm, silicone MLP-XX25 047 54
SPECIFICATIONS
1
2
3